
EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R1 / R2 - Standing SH1 - M2

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 12:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9SWEBENSON Anna1021 104.2 103.5 104.5 105.0 105.2 104.5

Final shots: 250.610.4 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.5

10.5 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.3

10.2 10.4 10.7 10.7

604.2CHAFISCHER Delphine1142 99.8 100.8 100.8 100.7 101.1 101.0

Final shots: 244.59.8 9.8 10.7 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.2 10.2 9.8 9.9

10.2 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.6 9.6 10.2 9.8 10.7

10.8 9.8 10.6 10.1

616.3SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1293 104.0 102.0 102.3 100.8 104.0 103.2

Final shots: 243.710.3 9.7 9.7 10.6 9.8 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.2 10.5

10.7 10.7 8.3 9.8 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.6

9.6 9.9 10.2 10.1

620.8PICRICHARD  Didier1254 104.8 101.0 102.8 105.1 103.8 103.3

Final shots: 243.010.6 10.1 9.7 10.8 10.3 9.5 10.3 10.5 9.7 10.9

10.1 10.0 10.2 10.7 10.5 9.9 10.0 9.9 10.1 9.7

9.8 9.2 10.1 10.4

613.9D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1225 102.4 102.4 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.5

Final shots: 242.810.3 10.5 10.3 9.9 9.8 9.9 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.2

9.3 9.8 10.1 9.6 10.6 9.9 10.3 10.3 9.9 10.5

9.6 10.1 10.6 10.0

613.9NPCBOULANGER Rémi1076 104.0 104.2 101.2 102.6 100.7 101.2

Final shots: 242.59.5 10.6 10.3 10.1 9.6 9.4 9.9 10.3 9.9 10.5

9.8 10.5 9.9 10.7 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.4 10.3

10.3 10.3 9.5 9.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend CEDE2D78

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R1 / R2 - Standing SH1 - M2
Qualification

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9SWEBENSON Anna102461 104.2 103.5 104.5 105.0 105.2 104.5

620.8PICRICHARD  Didier125482 104.8 101.0 102.8 105.1 103.8 103.3

616.3SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika129443 104.0 102.0 102.3 100.8 104.0 103.2

613.9D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122524 102.4 102.4 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.5

613.9NPCBOULANGER Rémi107565 104.0 104.2 101.2 102.6 100.7 101.2

610.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian119546 101.4 102.9 102.5 100.9 100.6 102.2

604.2CHAFISCHER Delphine114407 99.8 100.8 100.8 100.7 101.1 101.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend FA58E04D

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R1 / R2 -  Standing SH1 - M1

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 16:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.6SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1291 102.1 103.6 100.9 101.5 105.0 104.5

Final shots: 249.410.7 9.7 10.0 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.4

9.8 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.9 10.2

10.7 10.4 10.7 10.6

625.5SWEBENSON Anna1022 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.1 105.9 104.9

Final shots: 249.010.5 10.2 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.3

9.6 10.7 10.4 10.7 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.2

10.6 10.5 10.1 10.4

624.9PICRICHARD  Didier1253 104.2 103.8 103.4 104.6 105.5 103.4

Final shots: 247.610.0 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.7 10.6 10.3

10.2 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.5

9.8 10.1 10.6 10.4

616.2D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1224 103.5 101.5 103.5 101.0 102.6 104.1

Final shots: 244.99.8 10.5 10.6 10.3 9.9 9.1 10.0 10.5 10.3 10.1

10.7 10.3 9.6 10.2 10.4 9.4 10.4 10.7 10.9 10.0

10.7 10.2 10.0 10.3

608.2NPCBOULANGER Rémi1075 100.8 98.1 102.1 101.1 102.9 103.2

Final shots: 244.210.7 10.2 10.6 9.2 10.4 10.0 10.1 10.7 9.6 10.5

10.5 9.9 9.5 9.9 10.1 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.2

9.5 9.8 10.5 10.3

603.9SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav1216 96.8 101.1 101.9 102.3 100.5 101.3

Final shots: 243.510.2 10.0 10.1 9.4 10.0 10.0 9.9 9.8 9.9 10.3

10.8 9.7 10.2 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.2

10.5 10.5 9.9 9.9

607.2CHAFISCHER Delphine1147 101.2 102.0 101.3 98.5 102.3 101.9

Final shots: 239.49.3 10.3 9.8 10.5 10.1 10.4 9.8 9.7 9.3 9.6

9.4 9.7 10.1 10.1 10.4 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.0

10.2 9.8 9.9 10.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 8

Legend 737BE522

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R1 / R2 -  Standing SH1 - M1
Qualification

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 15:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.5SWEBENSON Anna102621 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.1 105.9 104.9

624.9PICRICHARD  Didier125662 104.2 103.8 103.4 104.6 105.5 103.4

617.6SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika129603 102.1 103.6 100.9 101.5 105.0 104.5

616.2D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122584 103.5 101.5 103.5 101.0 102.6 104.1

613.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian119685 102.7 101.5 103.9 102.4 101.6 101.4

608.2NPCBOULANGER Rémi107706 100.8 98.1 102.1 101.1 102.9 103.2

607.2CHAFISCHER Delphine114567 101.2 102.0 101.3 98.5 102.3 101.9

603.9SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav121548 96.8 101.1 101.9 102.3 100.5 101.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8

Legend AAFA59A4

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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